Features
	• No blind zone
	• Beam coding, EDM, start and restart interlock
configurable functions
	• Protective height: 170 to 1610 mm [6.69 to 63.39 in]
	• Operating range: 0.25 to 5 m [0.82 to 16.4 ft]
	• Type 4 according to IEC 61496-1/2
	• SIL 3 according to IEC 61508

Number
of
Beams
Current
Consumption
(mA max)
Response
Time
(ms)
MTTFd
(years)
DCavg
(%)
Weight
g [lb]
YBES-30K4-0170-P012 $540.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 170 [6.69] 170 [6.69] 8 30 (S), 35 (R) 7.8 3049 96.80 300 [0.66]
YBES-30K4-0330-P012 $626.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 330 [12.99] 330 [12.99] 16 30 (S), 35 (R) 9.6 2780 96.99 520 [1.14]
YBES-30K4-0490-P012 $751.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 490 [19.29] 490 [19.29] 24 30 (S), 35 (R) 11.4 2555 97.16 740 [1.63]
YBES-30K4-0650-P012 $993.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 650 [25.59] 650 [25.59] 32 30 (S), 35 (R) 13.2 2364 97.29 980 [2.16]
YBES-30K4-0810-P012 $1,088.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 810 [31.89] 810 [31.89] 40 30 (S), 35 (R) 15 2199 97.41 1200 [2.65]
YBES-30K4-0970-P012 $1,195.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 970 [38.19] 970 [38.19] 48 30 (S), 35 (R) 16.8 2055 97.52 1420 [3.13]
YBES-30K4-1130-P012 $1,301.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 1130 [44.49] 1130 [44.49] 56 30 (S), 35 (R) 18.6 1930 97.61 1640 [3.62]
YBES-30K4-1290-P012 $1,340.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 1290 [50.79] 1290 [50.79] 64 30 (S), 35 (R) 20.4 1818 97.69 1860 [4.10]
YBES-30K4-1450-P012 $1,475.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 1450 [57.09] 1450 [57.09] 72 30 (S), 35 (R) 22.2 1719 97.76 2080 [4.59]
YBES-30K4-1610-P012 $1,629.00 Sender/Receiver Pair 1610 [63.39] 1610 [63.39] 80 30 (S), 35 (R) 24 1630 97.82 2300 [5.07]
Dimensions
mm [in]
(Hs), (Ht) 0.3M [0.98FT]
TYPICAL